
Eastview Invitational 2017
12/5/2017

TEAM DIVISION Marking time Marking Location Approx. Performance Time

New Prague   Kick 3:05 PM South Gym 5:45 PM

Forest Lake Jazz 4:05 PM South Gym

Chanhassen Kick 3:15 PM South Gym

Prior Lake Jazz 3:25 PM South Gym

Wayzata Kick 4:15 PM South Gym

Edina Jazz 3:55 PM South Gym

Minnetonka Kick 3:45 PM South Gym

Mounds View Jazz 4:55 PM South Gym

Lakeville South Kick 5:05 PM South Gym

Chaska Jazz 4:35 PM South Gym

Eden Prairie Kick 4:25 PM South Gym

East Ridge   Jazz 5:25 PM South Gym 6:30 PM

Moorhead    Kick 5:35 PM South Gym

Maple Grove    Jazz 4:45 PM South Gym

Eastview Kick 5:45 PM South Gym

Blaine Jazz 5:55 PM South Gym

Hopkins Kick 6:05 PM South Gym

Minnetonka Jazz 3:45 PM South Gym 7:05 PM

Forest Lake Kick 4:05 PM South Gym

New Prague Jazz 3:05 PM South Gym

Edina Kick 3:55 PM South Gym

Lakeville South Jazz 5:05 PM South Gym

Prior Lake Kick 3:25 PM South Gym

Wayzata Jazz 4:15 PM South Gym

Maple Grove Kick 4:45 PM South Gym

Eden Prairie Jazz 4:25 PM South Gym

Chaska Kick 4:35 PM South Gym

Moorhead Jazz 5:35 PM South Gym

Blaine Kick 5:55 PM South Gym

Eastview Jazz 5:45 PM South Gym

Mounds View Kick 4:55 PM South Gym 8:00 PM

Hopkins Jazz 6:05 PM South Gym

East Ridge Kick 5:25 PM South Gym

Chanhassen Jazz 3:15 PM South Gym

Schools in Bold print face Side A  (sound tableside) for performances

JUDGES SWITCH

AAA VARSITY AWARDS - 8:45 PM


